
01-05-2026 Friday

to to

08.05.2026 Friday

16.05.2026 Saturday PTM (Pre- Nur. To Std. X)

13.07.2026 Monday

to to

21.07.2026 Tuesday

07.09.2026 Monday

to to

24.09.2026 Thursday

10.10.2026 Saturday Copy Show (PTM) { Pre-Nur. To Std. X}

23.11.2026 Monday

to to

02.12.2026 Wednesday

17.11.2026 Tuesday

to to

23.11.2026 Monday

21.12.2026 Monday

to to

30.12.2026 Monday

11.01.2027 Monday

to to

20.01.2027 Wednesday

21.01.2027 Thursday

to to

29.01.2027 Friday

06.02.2027 Saturday PTM (Pre- Nur. To Std. IX)

20.02.2027 Saturday

to to

12.03.2027 Friday

19.03.2027 Friday Report Card Distribution ( Std.IX)

27.03.2027 Saturday Report Card Distribution (Pre-Nur. To Std.VIII)

Schedule of Unit Tests, First Term., Practice Tests,  Mock Test and  Annual 

Exam. -   2026-27

1st Unit Test (Nur. to Std. X)

SACHIDANAND GYAN BHARTI MODEL SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E . New Delhi, 108, Kusai, Doranda , Ranchi - 834002

Session 2026-27

4th Unit Test (Pre-Nur. to Std. IX)

3rd Unit Test (Nur. to Std. IX)  Practice Test- 01 (Std. -X)                                                                                                                                                                                                             

  Practice Test- 01 (Std. -X)                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Final Term Exam. (Pre-Nur. to Std. IX)

2nd Unit Test (Nur. to Std. X)

First Term Exam. (Pre- Nur. to Std. X)

Practice Test- 02 (Std. -X)

Mock Test (Std. X)


